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Eil. 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 = (2 + 5 – 6) 

   0,00  2021-11-30 Ž.Samušytė   30,00    30,00 

   30,00   A.Jatulytė  30,00    60,00  

   60,00   V.Švaikauskienė   5,00    65,00 

 65,00  A.Kuodys 5,00  70,00 

 70,00  N.Pakalniškienė 20,00  90,00 

 90,00  A.Kriūnaitė 30,00  120,00 

 120,00  R.Kulikauskaitė 20,00  140,00 

 140,00  S.Juknevičiūtė 10,00  150,00 

 150,00  R.Kirdienė 100,00  250,00 

 250,00  J.Aleksandrovičienė 7,00  257,00 

 257,00  L.Valinčienė 10,00  267,00 

 267,00  D.Mankutė 20,00  287,00 

 287,00 2021-12-01 J.Skamaročienė 15,00  302,00 

 302,00  D.Kopustienė 10,00  312,00 

 312,00  L.Baltrušaitienė 18,00  330,00 

 330,00  J.Radžiūtė 25,00  355,00 

 355,00  A.Varpukevičiūtė 13,00  368,00 

 368,00  L.Baltrušaitienė 29,00  397,00 

 397,00  E.Kirnė 10,00  407,00 

 407,00 2021-12-02 G.Žemaitė 10,00  417,00 

 417,00  V.Norvilė 10,00  427,00 

 427,00  N.Mažeikytė 35,00  462,00 

 462,00  K.Kučinskaitė 20,00  482,00 

 482,00  A.Kuodys 22,00  504,00 

 504,00  T.Avdej 12,00  516,00 

 516,00 2021-12-03 K.Zaronskė 21,00  537,00 

 537,00  M.C.Georgiana  444,00 93,00 

 93,00  Banko komisiniai  0,20 92,80 

 92,80  A.Šarkauskaitė 20,00  112,80 

 112,80  J.Kernagytė 20,00  132,80 

 132,80 2021-12-04 M.Dadyčina 27,00  159,80 

 159,80  R.Čiuplinskienė 21,00  180,80 



 180,80  L.Strazevičiūtė 30,00  210,80 

 210,80  R.Okas 21,00  231,80 

 231,80  A.Gilytė 30,00  261,80 

 261,80 2021-12-06 A.Kreimerytė 25,00  286,80 

 286,80 2021-12-07 I.Ožalinskaitė 5,00  291,80 

 291,80  E.Kilimaitė 20,00  311,80 

 311,80  A.Aurylienė 20,00  331,80 

 331,80 2021-12-09 E.Stefanavičiūtė 29,00  360,80 

 360,80  M.Burkovskaya 25,00  385,80 

 385,80 2021-12-10 J.Čerkutė 17,00  402,80 

 402,80  E.Sylis 10,00  412,80 

 412,80  G.Apulskytė 12,00  424,80 

 424,80  R.Baurienė 20,00  444,80 

 444,80  L.Sakavičiūtė 25,00  469,80 

 469,80  J.Mankevičiūtė 11,00  480,80 

 480,80  S.Noreikaitė 16,50  497,30 

 497,30  R.Kulikauskaitė 14,00  511,30 

 511,30  K.Kučinskaitė 25,00  536,30 

 536,30  M.Ramoška 10,50  546,80 

 546,80 2021-12-11 I.Lapinskienė 10,00  556,80 

 556,80 2021-12-13 E.Micius 52,00  608,80 

 608,80  N.Vilkaitė 10,00  618,80 

 618,80  K.Stankaitytė 25,00  643,80 

 643,80  E.Rušinskytė 21,00  664,80 

 664,80 2021-12-17 CHR Pet Rescue 

Transport SRL 

 360,00 304,80 

 304,80  Banko komisiniai  0,20 304,60 

 304,60 2021-12-19 SIA Fenix Group  300,00 4,60 

 4,60  Banko komisiniai  0,20 4,40 

 4,40 2021-12-20 E.Juškaitytė 10,00  14,40 

 14,40  M.Matkevičius 5,00  19,40 

 19,40  R.Kulikauskaitė 15,00  34,40 

 34,40  A.Kuodys 5,00  39,40 

 39,40  I.Saldūnaitė 30,00  69,40 

 69,40  G.Andziulytė 10,00  79,40 

 79,40 2021-12-21 G.Juodpusienė 25,00  104,40 

 104,40  D.Siautusaitytė 30,00  134,40 

 134,40  J.Jankauskaitė 15,00  149,40 

 149,40  N.Budrys 10,00  159,40 

 159,40 2021-12-22 I.Virbalienė 50,00  209,40 

 209,40  G.Apulskytė 10,00  219,40 

 219,40 2021-12-27 Ž.Samušytė 20,00  239,40 

 239,40  UAB VetPet LT  184,48 54,92 

 54,92  Banko komisiniai  0,20 54,72 

 54,72  O.Larikova 2,98  57,70 

 57,70 2021-12-28 A.Lapinskė 30,00  87,70 

 87,70  N.Mažeikytė 60,00  147,70 



 147,70  Ž.Norkuvienė 20,00  167,70 

 167,70 2021-12-29 I.Ožalinskaitė 5,00  172,70 

 172,70  A.Jatulytė 100,00  272,70 

 272,70  S.Masėnienė 10,00  282,70 

 282,70  G.Šamanskienė 100,00  382,70 

 382,70  M.Plyčiuraitytė 

Plyčiūtė 

10,00  392,70 

 392,70  Pet City UAB  59,96 332,74 

 332,74  Banko komisiniai 0,50  333,24 

 333,24  K.Andriulis 20,00  353,24 

 353,24 2021-12-30 S.Švanba-

Vasiliauskienė 

20,00  373,24 

  Iš viso:      1722,48 1349,24  373,24  
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